
 
 
 

Results of the 3rd Experience Archery/Caxton House - 

Portsmouth Competition 

Sunday 1st March 2015 

Venue: 

Caxton House Community Centre,  

129 St John’s Way,  

Archway,  

N19 3RQ 

A big thank you to everyone who came, we had a great turn out with over 54 archers from 17 different clubs shooting over 3 sessions 

competing in our unique competition with 3 bow categories: Recurve, Barbow, and Traditional (any wooden bow) to win one of our great 

trophies and cash prizes (there was no male or female category just all archers shooting against each other over 20yds). We also had 

awards for Novice 1
st

 Year archers and Juniors under 18 years old. 

Please note the scores have been checked and adjusted where necessary. 

H = Hits / G = Gold’s / S = Score  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Recurve                                                           H  G  S     

 Florland Sarmiento 

    Sherman Ip                                                                                    

    Florland Sarmiento 

    Ramon Romo 

    Jose Goncalves 

    Bridget Evans   

    Kevin Grealish 

    Jose Goncalves 

    Gursel Sakanak 

    Tommy Kinsella 

    Gursel Sakanak 

    Jacek Pedziwiatr   

    Leander Pittis 

    Anastasia Sichkarenko 

    Mark Brown 

    David Gittens 

    James Evans 

    Colin Hills 

    Andrew Vo 

    Noelle Burton 

    Lukasz Mroz 

    Farah Rizal 

     

     

     

 

 

           

 

 

1 

2 

3 

 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

 

    

 

 

Aquarius 

ULU Archery Club 

Aquarius 

Aquarius 

GNAS 

ULU Archery Club 

Aquarius 

GNAS 

Bowman of Darenteford 

Hampstead 

Bowman of Darenteford 

Southfields Archery Club 

Aquarius 

Hampstead 

Hampstead 

Oxford Archers 

Hampstead 

Cranford 

ULU Archery Club 

Brent Valley Archers 

2020 Archers 

ULU Archery Club 

 

60   31    568 (2nd
 round) 

60   33   567  Trophy, Medal & £50 

60   32   567  Medal & £30 

60   31   565  Medal & £10 

60   34   563  (2nd
 round) 

60   26   559 

60   25   557 

60   21   557 

60   26   553 

60   26   549 

60   25   547  (2nd
 round) 

60   22   547 

60   19   545 

60   21   544 

60   24   534 

60   20   533  1
st

 Medal Novice 1
st

 Year    

60   15   528 

59   19   526   

60   16   524 

60   11   521 

60   16   519 

60   12   517  2nd
 Medal Novice 1

st
 Year    



 
 
 

 

 

H = Hits / G = Gold’s / S = Score 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Recurve                                                           H  G  S     

  Tuan-Anh Nguyen 

  Matilda Okuyiga       

  Stella Reino 

  Eric Wisby 

  Peter Wagstaff 

  Aislinn O’Connell 

  Shabnam Alizadeh 

  Sophia Cho 

  Barry Payne 

  Pardha Mantravadi 

  Zubin Cramsie 

  Zhi Yao 

  Richard Parker 

  Erik Rowbotham 

  Stewart Burnett 

  Valentin Jouffroy 

  Dominic Collis 

  Claudio Villegas 

  William Yoong 

           

 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

ULU Archery Club 

Hampstead 

ULU Archery Club 

Greenwood Osterley 

Aquarius 

ULU Archery Club 

ULU Archery Club 

ULU Archery Club 

Caxton EA 

Caxton EA 

Hampstead 

Aquarius 

Crystal Palace Bowman 

EUAC 

Hampstead 

Caxton EA 

ULU Archery Club 

ULU Archery Club 

ULU Archery Club 

60   9     501   

60   5     495   

58   12   481    

60   9     465  

60   7     465  3
rd

 Medal Novice 1
st

 Year    

60   10   463 4th
 Novice 1

st
 Year 

60   5     423 5th
 Novice 1

st
 Year 

60   5     422 

60   6     421 6th
 Novice 1

st
 Year 

59   2     417 7th
 Novice 1

st
 Year 

60   2     371 1st
 Medal Junior    

 



 
 
 

H = Hits / G = Gold’s / S = Score  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

H = Hits / G = Gold’s / S = Score 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Barebow                                                         H   G   S     

  Ewa J Lind 

  Ash Niwaz 

  Tommy Kinsella 

  Ron Granger 

  Brian Maxey 

  Steph Davies 

  Mark Goodwin 

  Nilo Lisboa 

  Jacek Pedziwiatr 

  Geneva Simpson 

  Austin O’Conner 

  Steve Davis 

  Andrew Hawthorn 

  Graeme Stevens                     

           

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9  

10   

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Hampstead 

Selby Archers 

Hampstead 

Hampstead 

Aquarius 

Hampstead 

Caxton EA 

ULU Archery Club 

Southfields Archery Club 

London Archers 

London Crossbow 

London Crossbow 

London Crossbow 

ULU Archery Club 

60   15   535  Trophy, Medal & £40 

60   14   516  Medal & £20  

60   12   504  Medal 

60   4     494  

59   9     469   

58   5     455  

60   2     427 8th
 Novice 1

st
 Year 

58   2     391 9th
 Novice 1

st
 Year 

57   6     391 

36   2     191 1st
 Medal Junior    

   Traditional (Wooden any type)                                   H   G   S     

  Roger Spellane 

  Colin Hind 

  Colin Hind 

  Keith Burton 

  Tommy Kinsella 

  Nathan Burton 

  Mark Brown 

  Genny Grim 

  Pearl Jordan 

  Lefei Zhang 

  Anastasia Sichkarenko 

  James Rose 

  Victoria Swann 

  Megan Humphrys 

  Adam Edwards 

  Sinan Atamer 

           

 

1 

2 

 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNS 

 

 

Aquarius 

West Kent 

West Kent 

Brent Valley Archers 

Hampstead 

Brent Valley Archers 

Hampstead 

ULU Archery Club 

Cranford 

ULU Archery Club 

Hampstead 

Abbey Bowmen 

ULU Archery Club 

Hampstead 

ULU Archery Club 

60   8     489  Trophy, Medal & £40 

60   8     453  Medal & £20 

59   6     445  (2nd
 round) 

60   5     437  Medal 

60   6     421 

58   5     416 

58   3     347 

56   0     318  

56   2     308 

55   1     307 

53   3     296 

53   1     275 

50   1     242 

44   1     241 1st
 Medal Junior    

30   1     121 



 
 
 

 

Experience Archery would like to thank you all for attending the tournament; we hope you enjoyed it and hope you will join us again next 

year. 

A Special thanks to Dave Toft without whom this tournament wouldn’t have taken place and also to everyone else who helped out on the 

day! 

Tournament Organisers 
L Pittis and D Toft 

Tel: 07961870170 

Email: lee@experiencearchery.com 

Website: www.experiencearchery.com 

 

 

mailto:lee@experiencearchery.com
http://www.experiencearchery.com/

