Results of the 3rd Experience Archery/Caxton House - Portsmouth Competition

Sunday 1st March 2015

Venue:

Caxton House Community Centre, 129 St John's Way, Archway, N19 3RQ

A big thank you to everyone who came, we had a great turn out with over 54 archers from 17 different clubs shooting over 3 sessions competing in our unique competition with 3 bow categories: Recurve, Barbow, and Traditional (any wooden bow) to win one of our great trophies and cash prizes (there was no male or female category just all archers shooting against each other over 20yds). We also had awards for Novice 1st Year archers and Juniors under 18 years old.

Please note the scores have been checked and adjusted where necessary.

H = Hits / G = Gold's / S = Score

	Recurve		H G S
	Florland Sarmiento	Aquarius	60 31 568 (2 nd round)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Florland Sarmiento Sherman Ip Florland Sarmiento Ramon Romo Jose Goncalves Bridget Evans Kevin Grealish Jose Goncalves Gursel Sakanak Tommy Kinsella Gursel Sakanak Jacek Pedziwiatr Leander Pittis Anastasia Sichkarenko Mark Brown David Gittens James Evans Colin Hills Andrew Vo	Aquarius ULU Archery Club Aquarius Aquarius GNAS ULU Archery Club Aquarius GNAS Bowman of Darenteford Hampstead Bowman of Darenteford Southfields Archery Club Aquarius Hampstead ULU Archers Hampstead Oxford Archers Hampstead Cranford ULU Archery Club	60 31 568 (2 nd round) 60 33 567 Trophy, Medal & £50 60 32 567 Medal & £30 60 31 565 Medal & £10 60 34 563 (2 nd round) 60 26 559 60 25 557 60 21 557 60 26 549 60 25 547 (2 nd round) 60 22 547 60 19 545 60 21 544 60 24 534 60 20 533 1 st Medal Novice 1 st Year 60 15 528 59 19 526 60 16 524
17 18 19	Noelle Burton Lukasz Mroz Farah Rizal	Brent Valley Archers 2020 Archers ULU Archery Club	60 11 521 60 16 519 60 12 517 2 nd Medal Novice 1 st Year

H = Hits / G = Gold's / S = Score

	Recurve		Н	G	S
20	Tuan-Anh Nguyen	ULU Archery Club	60	9	501
21	Matilda Okuyiga	Hampstead	60	5	495
22	Stella Reino	ULU Archery Club	58	12	481
23	Eric Wisby	Greenwood Osterley	60	9	465
24	Peter Wagstaff	Aquarius	60	7	465 3 rd Medal Novice 1 st Year
25	Aislinn O'Connell	ULU Archery Club	60	10	463 4 th Novice 1 st Year
26	Shabnam Alizadeh	ULU Archery Club	60	5	423 5 th Novice 1 st Year
27	Sophia Cho	ULU Archery Club	60	5	422
28	Barry Payne	Caxton EA	60	6	421 6 th Novice 1 st Year
29	Pardha Mantravadi	Caxton EA	59	2	417 7 th Novice 1 st Year
30	Zubin Cramsie	Hampstead	60	2	371 1 st Medal Junior
DNS	Zhi Yao	Aquarius			
DNS	Richard Parker	Crystal Palace Bowman			
DNS	Erik Rowbotham	EUAC			
DNS	Stewart Burnett	Hampstead			
DNS	Valentin Jouffroy	Caxton EA			
DNS	Dominic Collis	ULU Archery Club			
DNS	Claudio Villegas	ULU Archery Club			
DNS	William Yoong	ULU Archery Club			
		,			

	Barebow		Н	G	S
1	Ewa J Lind	Hampstead	60	15	535 Trophy, Medal & £40
2	Ash Niwaz	Selby Archers	60	14	516 Medal & £20
3	Tommy Kinsella	Hampstead	60	12	504 Medal
4	Ron Granger	Hampstead	60	4	494
5	Brian Maxey	Aquarius	59	9	469
6	Steph Davies	Hampstead	58	5	455
7	Mark Goodwin	Caxton EA	60	2	427 8 th Novice 1 st Year
8	Nilo Lisboa	ULU Archery Club	58	2	391 9 th Novice 1 st Year
9	Jacek Pedziwiatr	Southfields Archery Club	57	6	391
10	Geneva Simpson	London Archers	36	2	191 1 st Medal Junior
DNS	Austin O'Conner	London Crossbow			
DNS	Steve Davis	London Crossbow			
DNS	Andrew Hawthorn	London Crossbow			
DNS	Graeme Stevens	ULU Archery Club			

H = Hits / G = Gold's / S = Score

	Traditional (Wooden an	y type)	Н	G	S
1	Roger Spellane	Aquarius	60	8	489 Trophy, Medal & £40
2	Colin Hind	West Kent	60	8	453 Medal & £20
	Colin Hind	West Kent	59	6	445 (2 nd round)
3	Keith Burton	Brent Valley Archers	60	5	437 Medal
4	Tommy Kinsella	Hampstead	60	6	421
5	Nathan Burton	Brent Valley Archers	58	5	416
6	Mark Brown	Hampstead	58	3	347
7	Genny Grim	ULU Archery Club	56	0	318
8	Pearl Jordan	Cranford	56	2	308
9	Lefei Zhang	ULU Archery Club	55	1	307
10	Anastasia Sichkarenko	Hampstead	53	3	296
11	James Rose	Abbey Bowmen	53	1	275
12	Victoria Swann	ULU Archery Club	50	1	242
13	Megan Humphrys	Hampstead	44	1	241 1 st Medal Junior
14	Adam Edwards	ULU Archery Club	30	1	121
DNS	Sinan Atamer				

Experience Archery would like to thank you all for attending the tournament; we hope you enjoyed it and hope you will join us again next year.

A Special thanks to Dave Toft without whom this tournament wouldn't have taken place and also to everyone else who helped out on the day!

Tournament Organisers

L Pittis and D Toft Tel: 07961870170

Email: <u>lee@experiencearchery.com</u>
Website: <u>www.experiencearchery.com</u>